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Key Dates  Activity/School Holiday 

Monday 23rd  August 2021 Staff Development Day  

Tuesday 24th August 2021 Staff Development Day  

Wednesday 25th August 2021 Transition Meetings for pupils in Years 11-14 
 (Parents/pupils will be notified) 

Thursday 26th & Friday 27th August 2021 Transition Meetings for pupils in Years 11-14 
Science Revision for DA & SA Year 12 
 (Parents/pupils will be notified) 

Monday 30th August 2021 Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 31 August 2021 Induction meetings Years 8-14  
(Parents will be notified)  

Wednesday 1st September 2021 School begins for Year 8  

Thursday 2nd September 2021 Years 8, 11 & 13 attend 

Friday 3rd September 2021 Years 9, 10, 12, 13 & 14 attend 

Friday 1st October 2021 Staff Development Day  

Monday 25th to Friday 29th October 2021 Mid-Term Break 
School opens for pupils on Tuesday 2nd November  

Monday 1st November 2021 Staff Development Day 

Thursday 23rd December to Monday 3rd 
January 2022 

Christmas Break  
 

Tuesday 4th January 2022 Staff Development Day  
School reopens for pupils on Wednesday 5th January  

Friday 11th February 2021 Staff Development Day  

Monday 14th to Friday 18th February 2022 Mid-Term Break 
School opens for pupils on Monday 21st February  

Thursday 17th March 2022 St Patrick’s Day – School Closed 

Friday 18th March 2022 Staff Development Day  
School opens for pupils on Monday 21st March 

Thursday 14th to Friday 22nd April 2022 Easter Holidays 

Monday 25th April 2022 Staff Development Day  
School opens for pupils on Tuesday 26th April  

Monday 2nd May 2022 Bank Holiday  

Thursday 2nd & Friday 3rd June 2022 Spring Bank Holiday & Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 10th August:  A/AS Level Results Day 
Thursday 12th August:  GCSE Results Day 



 
  

 

School Calendar 2021 2022   Page 2 

Thursday 30th June 2022 Schools Closes for Summer Break 

 
This Calendar is subject to change and we will advise parents accordingly. 

Staff Development Days – Pupils do not attend 
 


